
Roll No. Name Father Name Signature

1 Imran Khan Nowroz Khan

2 Niaz Badshah Zahir Shah

3 Muhammad Waqar Azam Jan

4 Aman Ullah Khan Jamil Khan

5 Alamgir Khan Said Amin

6 Gul Nabi Shah Marwat Khan

7 Ateeq Ur Rehman Abdullah Jan

8 Mohsin Khan Dilawar Khan

9 Sohail Ahmad Marifat Shah

10 Waqas Ahmad Rudaid Khan

11 Ismail Jan Itbar Jan

12 Asif Khan Habib ullah

13 Tayyab Khan Ayub khan

14 Muhammad Said Muhammad Pervez

15 Qaiser Ayub Muhammad Ayub

16 Muhammad Fayaz Khan Sultan Muhammad 

17 Abdullah Noor Ali

18 Suleman Shah Aladin Shah
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19 Zahid Ali Zarkhan Ud Din

20 Qaisar Zaman Bakhmal Jan

21 Irfan Ullah  Gulab Sher 

22 Sami Ullah Atta Ullah

23 Sohail Khan Raj wali

24 Muhammad Haris Shab Chiragh

25 Awais Ali Imdad Hussain

26 Hameed Akbar Muhammad Akbar

27 Muhammad Zia Razeem Shah

28 Syed Asad Ahmad Muhammad Amin

29 Muhammad Arsalan Salah Ud Din

30 Fahim Afzal Sher Afzal 

31 Numan Khurshid Khurshid Ahmad 

32 Abbas Khan Muhammad Rauf 

33 Haider Ali Shah Abdul Hadi Shah

34 Saeed Khan Ghulam Hiussain

35 Abdur Rauf Khan Shah Jamal

36 Mansoor Ali Mukaram Khan

37 Asif Amin Lal Sher 

38 Imran Ullah Abbad Khan



39 Sardar Qamar Ali Sardar Rahmat Ali

40 Niamat Ullah Mehboob Ali

41 Bushra Iqbal Iqbal Ali

42 Muhammad Mehtab AlamAlam Zeb

43 Syed Atif Shehzad Syed Shehzad Ali Shah

44 Muhammad Iftikhar Ud DiMuhammad Nizam ud Din

45 Akram Ullah Maqsood Ur Rehman

46 Shamroz Taj Wali

47 Muhammad Imran Rahim Dad

48 Ihtesham Hastam Khan

49 Fawad ALI Arif Ud Din

50 Rahim Ud Din Khan Abdur Rahim Khan

51 Danish Bakht Bakht Rawan

52 Muhammad Farooq ShahBacha Gul

53 Atif Jan Muhammad Ibrar

54 Matti Ullah Habib Ur Rehman

55 Arif Ullah Muqarab Khan

56 Saif Ullah Musa Khan

57 Aamir Khaliq Fazal Rehman Gul

58 Ijaz Ahmad Asmat Ali



59 Shoaib Zaman Gul Zaman

60 Ajmal Shah Farid Ullah Shah

61 Haider Bilal Salah Ud Din

62 Hafeez Ullah Subhan Ud Din

63 Khurshid Alam Muhammad Quresh

64 Muhammad Adnan Muhammad Rafiq 

65 Sana Ullah Ferdous Khan

66 Faizan Ullah Mohib Ullah

67 Ihtesham Ullah Ikram Ullah

68 Abdul Samad Gul Marjan

69 Abdul Wazir Muhammad Wazir 

70 Javed Iqbal Gulab Khan

71 Shams Ur Rehman M. Shukar Ur  Rehman

72 Asad Ullah Hazrat Ali

73 Muhammad Shafiq DanishMehmood jan

74 Tahir Ali Juma Khan

75 Abdul Basit Irfan Muhammad Irfan

76 Nirdosh Nazir Nazir Akhtar 

77 Amjad Akhtar Akhtar Gul

78 Adeel Rais Rais Ahmad 



79 Mudassir Shams Shams Ud Din

80 Hazrat Usman Shah jahan

81 Amjad Haroon Haroon Ur Rashid

82 Noor Elahi Fanoos Khan

83 Zahid Sardar Khan

84 Nawaz Khan Shah Wazir 

85 Shah Rukh Salah Ud Din

86 Rizwan Ullah Shabir Ahmad 

87 Mian Nasir Khan Fazale Manan

88 Suhaib Ahmad Mushtaq Ahmad 

89 Nasir Ahmad Khan Shapir Khan

90 Numan Ahmad Rizwan Ullah



ss



Roll No. Name Father Name Marks out of 75

15 Qaiser Ayub Muhammad Ayub 56

29 Muhammad Arsalan Salah Ud Din 50

4 Aman Ullah Khan Jamil Khan 49

58 Ijaz Ahmad Asmat Ali 49

72 Asad Ullah Hazrat Ali 48

45 Akram Ullah Maqsood Ur Rehman 47

66 Faizan Ullah Mohib Ullah 47

46 Shamroz Taj Wali 46

14 Muhammad Said Muhammad Pervez 44

87 Mian Nasir Khan Fazale Manan 44

33 Haider Ali Shah Abdul Hadi Shah 43

60 Ajmal Shah Farid Ullah Shah 42

52 Muhammad Farooq ShahBacha Gul 41

67 Ihtesham Ullah Ikram Ullah 41

41 Bushra Iqbal Iqbal Ali 39

59 Shoaib Zaman Gul Zaman 39

80 Hazrat Usman Shah jahan 39

82 Noor Elahi Fanoos Khan 39

84 Nawaz Khan Shah Wazir 39

79 Mudassir Shams Shams Ud Din 38

7 Ateeq Ur Rehman Abdullah Jan 36

11 Ismail Jan Itbar Jan 35

25 Awais Ali Imdad Hussain 35

70 Javed Iqbal Gulab Khan 35

6 Gul Nabi Shah Marwat Khan 33

26 Hameed Akbar Muhammad Akbar 30

42 Muhammad Mehtab AlamAlam Zeb 30

65 Sana Ullah Ferdous Khan 30

40 Niamat Ullah Mehboob Ali 29

56 Saif Ullah Musa Khan 28

90 Numan Ahmad Rizwan Ullah 12
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